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Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

1 16 Štěpánek Patrik MA 17:08:00 17:22:09 14:09,1

2 6 Rothe Matěj MA Unlimited 17:03:00 17:17:27 14:26,6

3 48 Sádovský Jarek MA Cycology 17:24:00 17:38:31 14:30,6

4 51 Růžička Zdyněk MA Rohozec Amulet 17:25:30 17:40:12 14:42,4

5 21 Dostál Ondra MB TJ Spartak Knez 17:10:30 17:25:31 15:01,0

6 52 Landa František MB KCL Kooperativa 17:26:00 17:41:04 15:04,3

7 22 Lisičan Petr MA Eleven Head est 17:11:00 17:26:08 15:07,9

8 4 Doležal Lukáš MA CK Vinohradská šlapka 17:02:00 17:17:22 15:22,3

9 27 Fanderlík David MA Unlimited 17:13:30 17:29:01 15:31,4

10 47 Kafka Jiří MB HS čimiči 17:23:30 17:39:12 15:41,6

11 28 Gansel Petr MB Unlimited 17:14:00 17:29:53 15:53,5

12 40 Hoffmann Ondra MK+MJ CMC 17:20:00 17:35:58 15:57,9

13 14 Polesný Martn MB Beko Team 17:07:00 17:22:58 15:58,0

14 54 Landa David MC KCL Kooperativa 17:27:00 17:42:58 15:58,0

15 58 Zrůst Adam MA Vakl team 17:29:00 17:45:01 16:01,3

16 62 Buriancik Vojtech MB Haven Team 17:31:00 17:47:07 16:06,6

17 13 Truhlář Jakub MA Beko Team 17:06:30 17:22:42 16:11,7

18 44 Pavlík Petr MA Unlimited 17:22:00 17:38:16 16:16,3

19 15 Dvořák Tomáš MA Haven Team 17:07:30 17:24:18 16:48,2

20 36 Tulach Lukáš MA Cyklo Liberec 17:18:00 17:34:57 16:56,5

21 57 Řídký Dominik MA 17:28:30 17:45:27 16:57,4

22 37 Kašpar Matěj MK+MJ Eleven Head est 17:18:30 17:35:28 16:58,3

23 35 Schejbal Jan MA Liberec 17:17:30 17:34:32 17:01,9

24 63 Pospíšil Martin MB KC Kooperativa 17:31:30 17:48:32 17:02,1

25 11 Vales Jan MC Cyklo Team Kili 17:05:30 17:22:41 17:10,9

26 38 Šulc Adam MK+MJ Eleven Head est 17:19:00 17:36:11 17:11,2

27 30 Nejedlý Petr MB Smržovka 17:15:00 17:32:12 17:11,7

28 42 Šurík Jakub MK+MJ Beko Team 17:21:00 17:38:20 17:19,5

29 3 Kopic Jan MB Severn9 větry 17:01:30 17:18:51 17:20,7

30 5 Bezecký Petr MA Eleven Head est 17:02:30 17:19:58 17:27,7

31 59 Višňovský Matěj MA Vakl team 17:29:30 17:47:04 17:33,9

32 18 Kleiner Robert MC STW 17:09:00 17:26:36 17:35,7

33 41 Hoffmann Martin MB CMC 17:20:30 17:38:11 17:41,2

34 26 Fanderlík Matyáš MK+MJ Unlimited 17:13:00 17:30:47 17:46,8

35 20 Vojáček Marek X 17:10:00 17:28:00 18:00,5

36 53 Kubíček Zdenek MC cyklolive 17:26:30 17:44:38 18:07,7

37 2 Plecháč Radek MA Severn9 větry 17:01:00 17:19:09 18:08,7

38 45 Blažek Jiří MC Jablonecké Matonky 17:22:30 17:40:44 18:14,5

39 61 Hruška Jan MC KCL Kooperativa 17:30:30 17:48:48 18:18,0

40 32 Šaník Luděk MD KC Pivovar 17:16:00 17:34:18 18:18,2

41 25 MarchnerováAdriana Z Unlimited 17:12:30 17:30:48 18:18,2

42 10 Ranová Jitka Z Cyklo Team Kili 17:05:00 17:23:19 18:18,6

43 24 MarchnerováViktorie Z Unlimited 17:12:00 17:30:21 18:20,6

44 31 Kolaja Jan MB VLIO 17:15:30 17:33:54 18:24,4

45 1 Zobal Zdenek MA Severn9 větry 17:00:30 17:19:03 18:33,3

46 33 Schejbal Petr MC Liberec 17:16:30 17:35:13 18:43,2

47 9 Horáček Roman MC Eleven Head est 17:04:30 17:23:42 19:11,5

48 55 Homolka Dalibor X Bohemia 17:27:30 17:46:56 19:26,1

49 34 Lebduška Jan X KSM Hrádek 17:17:00 17:36:33 19:32,8

50 43 Charuza Jiří MC KCL Kooperativa 17:21:30 17:41:08 19:37,8

51 23 Kamenický Radko MC TJ Rumburd 17:11:30 17:31:12 19:42,3

52 49 Marková Eva Z BSK Praha 17:24:30 17:44:13 19:43,5

53 50 Hobrlant Pavel X KSM Hrádek 17:25:00 17:44:48 19:47,7

54 60 CharouzkováLucie Z Vakl team 17:30:00 17:50:01 20:01,5

55 29 Veselý Pavel MC HSK Rokytnice 17:14:30 17:34:45 20:15,2

56 56 Vaner Jan MA Kur sport 17:28:00 17:48:34 20:34,4

57 39 Krákorová sabina Z Unlimited 17:19:30 17:41:22 21:52,1

58 12 Hampl Jaromír MD KCL Kooperativa 17:06:00 17:28:22 22:22,5

59 46 Urbanec Jakub MC 17:23:00 17:45:54 22:53,8

60 19 Čermáková Renata Z Kooperativa Svijany 17:09:30 17:34:29 24:59,3

61 8 Scvoboda Sebastian MK+MJ Eleven Head est 17:04:00 17:31:40 27:40,1

62 7 Smit Ed MD Kuchyne Lipa 17:03:30 17:40:28 36:58,0
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Pořadí Číslo Příjmení Jméno Ročník Kateg. Klub Start Cíl Čas

1 16 Štěpánek Patrik MA 17:08:00 17:22:09 14:09,1

2 6 Rothe Matěj MA Unlimited 17:03:00 17:17:27 14:26,6

3 48 Sádovský Jarek MA Cycology 17:24:00 17:38:31 14:30,6

4 51 Růžička Zdyněk MA Rohozec Amulet 17:25:30 17:40:12 14:42,4

7 22 Lisičan Petr MA Eleven Head est 17:11:00 17:26:08 15:07,9

8 4 Doležal Lukáš MA CK Vinohradská šlapka 17:02:00 17:17:22 15:22,3

9 27 Fanderlík David MA Unlimited 17:13:30 17:29:01 15:31,4

15 58 Zrůst Adam MA Vakl team 17:29:00 17:45:01 16:01,3

17 13 Truhlář Jakub MA Beko Team 17:06:30 17:22:42 16:11,7

18 44 Pavlík Petr MA Unlimited 17:22:00 17:38:16 16:16,3

19 15 Dvořák Tomáš MA Haven Team 17:07:30 17:24:18 16:48,2

20 36 Tulach Lukáš MA Cyklo Liberec 17:18:00 17:34:57 16:56,5

21 57 Řídký Dominik MA 17:28:30 17:45:27 16:57,4

23 35 Schejbal Jan MA Liberec 17:17:30 17:34:32 17:01,9

30 5 Bezecký Petr MA Eleven Head est 17:02:30 17:19:58 17:27,7

31 59 Višňovský Matěj MA Vakl team 17:29:30 17:47:04 17:33,9

37 2 Plecháč Radek MA Severn9 větry 17:01:00 17:19:09 18:08,7

45 1 Zobal Zdenek MA Severn9 větry 17:00:30 17:19:03 18:33,3

56 56 Vaner Jan MA Kur sport 17:28:00 17:48:34 20:34,4
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5 21 Dostál Ondra MB TJ Spartak Knez 17:10:30 17:25:31 15:01,0

6 52 Landa František MB KCL Kooperativa 17:26:00 17:41:04 15:04,3

10 47 Kafka Jiří MB HS čimiči 17:23:30 17:39:12 15:41,6

11 28 Gansel Petr MB Unlimited 17:14:00 17:29:53 15:53,5

13 14 Polesný Martn MB Beko Team 17:07:00 17:22:58 15:58,0

16 62 Buriancik Vojtech MB Haven Team 17:31:00 17:47:07 16:06,6

24 63 Pospíšil Martin MB KC Kooperativa 17:31:30 17:48:32 17:02,1

27 30 Nejedlý Petr MB Smržovka 17:15:00 17:32:12 17:11,7

29 3 Kopic Jan MB Severn9 větry 17:01:30 17:18:51 17:20,7

33 41 Hoffmann Martin MB CMC 17:20:30 17:38:11 17:41,2

44 31 Kolaja Jan MB VLIO 17:15:30 17:33:54 18:24,4
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14 54 Landa David MC KCL Kooperativa 17:27:00 17:42:58 15:58,0

25 11 Vales Jan MC Cyklo Team Kili 17:05:30 17:22:41 17:10,9

32 18 Kleiner Robert MC STW 17:09:00 17:26:36 17:35,7

36 53 Kubíček Zdenek MC cyklolive 17:26:30 17:44:38 18:07,7

38 45 Blažek Jiří MC Jablonecké Matonky 17:22:30 17:40:44 18:14,5

39 61 Hruška Jan MC KCL Kooperativa 17:30:30 17:48:48 18:18,0

46 33 Schejbal Petr MC Liberec 17:16:30 17:35:13 18:43,2

47 9 Horáček Roman MC Eleven Head est 17:04:30 17:23:42 19:11,5

50 43 Charuza Jiří MC KCL Kooperativa 17:21:30 17:41:08 19:37,8

51 23 Kamenický Radko MC TJ Rumburd 17:11:30 17:31:12 19:42,3

55 29 Veselý Pavel MC HSK Rokytnice 17:14:30 17:34:45 20:15,2

59 46 Urbanec Jakub MC 17:23:00 17:45:54 22:53,8
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40 32 Šaník Luděk MD KC Pivovar 17:16:00 17:34:18 18:18,2

58 12 Hampl Jaromír MD KCL Kooperativa 17:06:00 17:28:22 22:22,5

62 7 Smit Ed MD Kuchyne Lipa 17:03:30 17:40:28 36:58,0
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12 40 Hoffmann Ondra MK+MJ CMC 17:20:00 17:35:58 15:57,9

22 37 Kašpar Matěj MK+MJ Eleven Head est 17:18:30 17:35:28 16:58,3

26 38 Šulc Adam MK+MJ Eleven Head est 17:19:00 17:36:11 17:11,2

28 42 Šurík Jakub MK+MJ Beko Team 17:21:00 17:38:20 17:19,5

34 26 Fanderlík Matyáš MK+MJ Unlimited 17:13:00 17:30:47 17:46,8

61 8 Scvoboda Sebastian MK+MJ Eleven Head est 17:04:00 17:31:40 27:40,1
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41 25 MarchnerováAdriana Z Unlimited 17:12:30 17:30:48 18:18,2

42 10 Ranová Jitka Z Cyklo Team Kili 17:05:00 17:23:19 18:18,6

43 24 MarchnerováViktorie Z Unlimited 17:12:00 17:30:21 18:20,6

52 49 Marková Eva Z BSK Praha 17:24:30 17:44:13 19:43,5

54 60 CharouzkováLucie Z Vakl team 17:30:00 17:50:01 20:01,5

57 39 Krákorová sabina Z Unlimited 17:19:30 17:41:22 21:52,1

60 19 Čermáková Renata Z Kooperativa Svijany 17:09:30 17:34:29 24:59,3
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35 20 Vojáček Marek X 17:10:00 17:28:00 18:00,5

48 55 Homolka Dalibor X Bohemia 17:27:30 17:46:56 19:26,1

49 34 Lebduška Jan X KSM Hrádek 17:17:00 17:36:33 19:32,8

53 50 Hobrlant Pavel X KSM Hrádek 17:25:00 17:44:48 19:47,7
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